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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   B

MATCH   6

201511006-14-1/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

20/07/2015  16:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

IANCU Ionut C.

THALMAIER Roland

NISTOR IONITA I.

UNGUREANU N. C.

RACOTEA Dan Emil

MILITARU R. M.

STROE Petru

ROTARU Adrian V.

BOBEICA C. D.

SINCELEAN Vlad

VOINEA Andrei G.

SOMLEA Ramon Ali

SZASZ Andras

NEGRU Nicusor A.

BURLACU G. S.

MANESCU C. B.

IANCU Ionut C.

BOBEICA C. D.

Total

Total  
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0/5
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 55.6%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

ROMANIA(ROU)

(COURT PLAYER)

9

8

5

1

1

2

10

2

1

1 1

1

3

1

24

9

7

2

1

3

 37.5%

 88.9%

 71.4%

 50.0%

100.0%

0.0%

 66.7%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:54:18

00:00:00

00:37:13

00:45:33

00:33:19

00:10:01

00:00:00

00:26:46

00:05:42

00:09:28

00:00:00

00:45:10

00:14:13

01:00:00

00:43:51

00:22:36

00:54:18

00:05:42

TIME
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2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

PRELIMINARY

ROUND   2

GROUP   B

MATCH   6

201511006-14-2/2

Uberlandia Sabiazinho

20/07/2015  16:15

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

MONIZ Joao

CARVALHO Davide

CARVALHAIS Nuno

BAPTISTA Miguel

MOURAO Ricardo

MARTINS Carlos

MARTINS Miguel

ALVES Belmiro

BRANQUINHO Diogo

CARVALHO Pedro

CAVALCANTI A.

SILVA Diogo

ARAUJO Edmilson

LEITAO Francisco

FRADE Luis

OLIVEIRA Diogo

MONIZ Joao

CARVALHO Pedro

Total

Total  
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4

5
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7

9
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1/1
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4/4

26/43

12/38

1/2

13/40

0.0%
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0.0%

  0.0%
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)

Field Shot

Line Shot

Wing Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

(COURT PLAYER)

8

7

6

2

3

3

4

3

1

1

1

1

3 14

11

10

3

2

3

 57.1%

 63.6%

 60.0%

 66.7%

0.0%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00:59:35

00:24:35

00:24:11

00:40:01

00:27:25

00:34:44

00:46:40

00:21:19

00:31:46

00:00:25

00:56:11

00:00:00

00:14:07

00:27:21

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:59:35

00:00:25

TIME

PORTUGAL(POR)
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

2015 MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN BRA

MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   2 MATCH   6 201511006-41-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 IANCU Ionut C. 2 THALMAIER Roland 5 NISTOR IONITA I. 6 UNGUREANU N. C. 7 RACOTEA Dan Emil 8 MILITARU R. M. 9 STROE Petru 13 ROTARU Adrian V. 

16 BOBEICA C. D. 17 SINCELEAN Vlad 18 VOINEA Andrei G. 19 SOMLEA Ramon Ali 20 SZASZ Andras 24 NEGRU Nicusor A. 26 BURLACU G. S. 30 MANESCU C. B. 

PORTUGAL

 1 MONIZ Joao  3 CARVALHO Davide  4 CARVALHAIS Nuno  5 BAPTISTA Miguel  6 MOURAO Ricardo  7 MARTINS Carlos  9 MARTINS Miguel  10 ALVES Belmiro

 11 BRANQUINHO  12 CARVALHO Pedro  13 CAVALCANTI A.  14 SILVA Diogo  15 ARAUJO Edmilson  17 LEITAO Francisco  18 FRADE Luis  19 OLIVEIRA Diogo

ROMANIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw
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 1 IANCU Ionut C.
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 1 MONIZ Joao

 12 CARVALHO Pedro

 

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 1  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 
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